
Roullours 2021

11 - 12 septembre 2021

Famille Roullours (0 km)

Essai Chrono Classement sur le meilleur tour

Logiciel Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Imprimé : 11/09/2021 09:14

Départ : 08:52, Fin : 09:07

1 74 1:50.557 4 1:52.397 - -

2 101 1:53.733 4 1:56.058 3.176 3.176

3 73 1:54.912 6 1:59.450 4.355 1.179

4 5 1:56.649 6 1:56.663 6.092 1.737

5 27 1:58.649 4 1:59.652 8.092 2.000

6 6 1:59.029 2 2:02.552 8.472 0.380

7 15 1:59.261 4 2:02.107 8.704 0.232

8 9 2:01.337 2 2:04.030 10.780 2.076

9 26 2:01.603 6 2:01.705 11.046 0.266

10 16 2:03.356 3 2:04.305 12.799 1.753

11 22 2:03.401 5 2:03.907 12.844 0.045

12 40 2:04.011 5 2:05.079 13.454 0.610

13 21 2:04.247 6 2:05.155 13.690 0.236

14 14 2:05.263 5 2:07.740 14.706 1.016

15 102 2:05.837 5 2:06.369 15.280 0.574

16 62 2:06.035 2 2:06.681 15.478 0.198

17 2 2:06.217 5 2:06.753 15.660 0.182

18 29 2:06.573 4 2:10.873 16.016 0.356

19 12 2:06.662 5 2:07.739 16.105 0.089

20 13 2:06.740 5 2:09.212 16.183 0.078

21 61 2:06.802 3 2:11.455 16.245 0.062

22 11 2:07.745 3 2:09.384 17.188 0.943

23 34 2:07.954 2 2:28.307 17.397 0.209

24 43 2:08.574 4 2:16.386 18.017 0.620

25 19 2:09.362 2 2:10.912 18.805 0.788

26 42 2:10.380 4 2:16.400 19.823 1.018

27 3 2:11.336 3 2:17.607 20.779 0.956

28 33 2:13.395 5 2:15.697 22.838 2.059

29 25 2:13.525 4 2:20.057 22.968 0.130

30 1 2:14.810 4 2:36.861 24.253 1.285

31 10 2:15.991 4 2:16.212 25.434 1.181

32 44 2:17.397 5 2:20.515 26.840 1.406

33 30 2:18.365 4 2:19.519 27.808 0.968

34 41 2:20.836 5 2:24.525 30.279 2.471

35 28 2:22.373 2 2:25.293 31.816 1.537

36 44 2:22.523 4 2:29.407 31.966 0.150

37 4 2:23.393 4 2:27.007 32.836 0.870

38 7 2:30.797 4 2:33.209 40.240 7.404

39 32 2:31.413 2 2:34.018 40.856 0.616

40 8 2:31.575 4 2:34.722 41.018 0.162

41 23 2:37.028 2 2:45.152 46.471 5.453

42 39 2:48.110 2 3:30.846 57.553 11.082

43 24 3:13.024 3 3:51.419 1:22.467 24.914

44 31 - 0 - - -

45 4 - 0 - - -

46 17 - 0 - - -

47 18 - 0 - - -

48 20 - 0 - - -

49 40 - 0 - - -

50 102 - 0 - - -

51 4 - 0 - - -
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